

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'										
					TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE
10	ARIELLO Francesco	2010	Cosenza Nuoto asd	100B	1.3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		21.45	21.45	30.20
				200B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		17.50	38.95	
				010B	1.2	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		18.60	57.55	
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		16.80	74.35	
11	FIORI Denis	2011	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		22.75	22.75	32.40
				200C	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		18.20	40.95	
				010B	1.2	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		14.40	55.35	
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		16.80	72.15	
12	CARPINO Paolo	2010	Cosenza Nuoto asd	100B	1.3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		17.55	17.55	35.70
				200B	1.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		21.00	38.55	
				010B	1.2	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		15.60	54.15	
				401B	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		14.70	68.85	
13	VALETTE Elias	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100B	1.3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		17.55	17.55	36.70
				200B	1.4	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	38.55	
				010B	1.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		17.40	55.95	
				101C	1.4	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		11.90	67.85	
14	VALLARELLI Adriano	2010	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	100C	1.3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		21.45	21.45	38.50
				200C	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		14.70	36.15	
				010C	1.2	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		13.80	49.95	
				101C	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		16.10	66.05	
15	CAFIERO Alessandro	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100B	1.3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		15.60	15.60	41.25
				200C	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		14.70	30.30	
				010C	1.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		12.00	42.30	
				101C	1.4	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	63.30	
16	GRILLI Pierfrancesco	2010	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100B	1.3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		15.60	15.60	41.45
				200B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		17.50	33.10	
				010B	1.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		15.00	48.10	
				101B	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		15.00	63.10	
17	MARCUCCI Daniele	2011	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		18.20	18.20	43.35
				200C	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		15.40	33.60	
				010B	1.2	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		10.80	44.40	
				101C	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		16.80	61.20	
18	MANDER Jacopo	2010	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100B	1.3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		16.90	16.90	45.00
				200B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		16.10	33.00	
				010B	1.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.80	46.80	
				101B	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		12.75	59.55	
19	CIARNO' Gabriele	2010	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100A	1.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		16.50	16.50	48.45
				200A	1.2	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		18.60	35.10	
				010C	1.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		12.60	47.70	
				101C	1.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		8.40	56.10	
20	ULIVIERI Filippo	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	100B	1.3	3.0	4.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0		8.45	8.45	54.50
				200B	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5		14.00	22.45	
				010C	1.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		10.80	33.25	
				101C	1.4	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	5.0	4.5		16.80	50.05	